
The following schools have Learning Center Programs. Please contact the school for additional information, or 
Learning Center program manager Anna Viggiano in the state office. 

Theme School Focus Contact 

 
 

Agricultural, Food 
& Natural 

Resources 

Campbell Agriculture/Business Summer Aona 
summer.aona@k12.hi.us 

Lahainaluna Agriculture Nathan Pallett 
nathan.pallett@k12.hi.us  

Leilehua Agriculture Jackie Freitas 
jackie.freitas@k12.hi.us 

Radford Rams Cultural  Sherrie Tiitii  
sherrie.tiitii@k12.hi.us 

Waianae Marine Science Katie Kealoha 
katherine.kealoha@k12.hi.us 

 
 

Business 

Kailua Community Quest Heidi Unten 
heidi.unten@k12.hi.us 

McKinley Business Academy Lance Fukuhara 
lance.fukuhara@k12.hi.us 

Moanalua World Languages Jaimelynn Tateyama/Lorena Wong 
jaimelynn.tateyama@k12.hi.us 
lorena.wong@k12.hi.us 

Waipahu Business Todd Nakayama 
todd.nakayama@k12.hi.us 

 
 

STEAM: 
Science, 

Technology, 
Engineering, Arts 
and Mathematics 

Kaiser Media Communications Tanya Misi 
tanya.misi@k12.hi.us 

Kalaheo Academy of Media & 
Design 

Lori Nishimura/Kathy Shigemura 
lori.nishimura@k12.hi.us 
kathy.shigemura@k12.hi.us 

McKinley Tiger Media Mara Kaizawa Hiramoto/Lacy Solis 
mara.kaizawa_hiramoto@k12.hi.us 
lacy.solis@k12.hi.us 

Maui STEAM Keith Imada/Yasha Ronquillo 
keith.imada@k12.hi.us 
yasha.ronquillo@ 

Moanalua MeneMac Austin Zavala  
austin.zavala@k12.hi.usk12.hi.us 

https://whsmarinescience.wixsite.com/mslc
https://sites.google.com/k12.hi.us/mba/home
https://moanaluawllc.weebly.com/
https://www.kaiserhighschoolhawaii.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=993026&type=d&pREC_ID=1308644
https://www.kalaheohigh.org/
https://www.kalaheohigh.org/
https://tigermedia.wixsite.com/tmlc
mailto:mara.kaizawa_hiramoto@k12.hi.us
http://mauihighlearningcenter.weebly.com/
mailto:keith.imada@k12.hi.us
https://www.moanaluahs.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=433069&type=d


 Roosevelt Creative Media Center Sharlene Whang 
sharlene.whang@k12.hi.us 

 
 
 

STEM” 
Science, 

Technology, 
Engineering & 

Math 

Kahuku Health Erika Allred 
erika.allred@k12.hi.us 

Kapolei Learning Center for 
Engineering 

Alyssa Alcos/Reid Kawamura 
alyssa.alcos@k12.hi.us 
reid.kawamura@k12.hi.us  

Mililani STEM Tyson Kikugawa/John Sandvig 
tyson.kikugawa@k12.hi.us 
john.sandvig@k12.hi.us 

Waiakea Technology Tom Murphy 
thomas.murphy@k12.hi.us 

Waialua STEM Glenn Lee 
glenn.s.lee@k12.hi.us 

 
 
 
 

Performing Arts 

Baldwin Performing Arts Linda Carnevale 
linda.carnevale@k12.hi.us 

Castle Performing Arts Karen Meyer 
karen.meyer@k12.hi.us 

Hilo Performing Arts Angela Nakamura 
Angela.nakamura@k12.hi.us 

Kahuku Music Esther Macy 
esther.macy@k12.hi.us 

Kaimuki Performing Arts MJ Matsushita 
MJ.Matsushita@k12.hi.us 

Kauai KPAC Carla Kirk 
carla.kirk@k12.hi.us 

Mililani Central Performing Arts Geneva Esguerra 
geneva.esguerra@k12.hi.us  

Nanakuli Performing Arts Robin Kitsu 
robin.kitsu@k12.hi.us 

Pearl City Music Chad kamei 
chadwick.kamei@k12.hi.us 

 

https://rooseveltcte.org/
https://www.kahukuhigh.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=251742&type=d&pREC_ID=576617
https://sites.google.com/k12.hi.us/kapoleihighschoolengineering/home
https://sites.google.com/k12.hi.us/kapoleihighschoolengineering/home
mailto:marisol.onza@k12.hi.us
mailto:reid.kawamura@k12.hi.us
https://sites.google.com/k12.hi.us/mhsstemlc/home
https://waiakeahighschoolrobotics.squarespace.com/
http://www.waialuarobotics.com
https://www.castleperforms.com/
https://www.hilohs.k12.hi.us/apps/pages/palc
https://www.kahukuhigh.org/
https://kaimukihighschoolperforminartscenter.weebly.com/
http://kauaiperformingarts.org
https://centraltheatreartsacademy.org/
https://www.nhispac.com/
http://www.pearlcityband.com/

